Pioneering Underground Technologies





Herrenknecht logo

Guarantor for high quality technology

_____ If in connection with reporting on Herrenknecht AG you need to use the Herrenknecht AG logo, please contact us. We advise that the Herrenknecht AG name, lettering and logo are internationally protected word and figurative marks. All copyrights are owned exclusively by Herrenknecht AG. Any change in the presentation is prohibited. When using the name, lettering or logo, please add the copyright notice "www.herrenknecht.com".